Bowling Green EC Funding Report January 2006*

Source/Partner

SSBG from Designation or RII USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government
* Department of Education
* Department of Health & Human Services
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* Department of Justice
* Department of Transportation

* Economic Development Administration (Department of
Commerce)

* Environmental Protection Agency
* Other Federal Agency

* Tennessee Valley Authority

* USDA Rural Development

State government
Local or regional government
Private sector
Non-profit
Other
Totals

Funds
Received

$1,285,968

$1,287,813
$454,092
$4,123,728
$0
$7,400,325
$293,711

$0
$471,742
$300,000
$26,080,000

$5,940,843
$43,437,861
$8,156,224
$8,869,719
$1,401,900
$109,503,927

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System

Funds
Requested

$1,331,579

$1,062,813
$439,092
$4,343,728
$225,000
$5,792,325
$0

$100,000
$814,604
$300,000
$26,080,000

$2,875,450
$6,618,001
$7,510,110
$8,107,996
$1,246,900

$66,847,599
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