## **Bowling Green EC Funding Report January 2006\***

Source/Partner	Funds Received	Funds Requested
SSBG from Designation or RII USDA EZ/EC grant	\$1,285,968	\$1,331,579
Federal Government		
* Department of Education	\$1,287,813	\$1,062,813
* Department of Health & Human Services	\$454,092	\$439,092
* Department of Housing & Urban Development	\$4,123,728	\$4,343,728
* Department of Justice	\$0	\$225,000
* Department of Transportation	\$7,400,325	\$5,792,325
* Economic Development Administration (Department of Commerce)	\$293,711	\$0
* Environmental Protection Agency	\$0	\$100,000
* Other Federal Agency	\$471,742	\$814,604
* Tennessee Valley Authority	\$300,000	\$300,000
* USDA Rural Development	\$26,080,000	\$26,080,000
State government	\$5,940,843	\$2,875,450
Local or regional government	\$43,437,861	\$6,618,001
Private sector	\$8,156,224	\$7,510,110
Non-profit	\$8,869,719	\$8,107,996
Other	\$1,401,900	\$1,246,900
Totals	\$109,503,927	\$66,847,599

<sup>\*</sup>Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System